Grand st

68S111 - LABAROCHE ORBEY

Validité & partir du 25/10/2022

ALLER

Calendrier de circulation

Scolaire

Scolaire

Scolaire

Scolaire

Commune Point d'arrét

ImMjv--

Im-jv--

Im-jv--

M-

LABAROCHE |Fiactte

Gros Champs
Basse Baroche église
Gazonl

Gazon2

Chapelle

Centre

Les Evaux
Giragoutte

Les Coreaux
Rochette

La Place
L'Arrétement

Le Chéne

Ancienne Ecole
Tannach

N°47 Route de Tannach
Bas d'Orbey

Rue des Aulnes

Le Moulin

Pont des Allagoutes
Ecole Primaire
College

ORBEY

07:15
07:18
07:19
07:20
07:22

07:25
07:33
07:34
07:35

07:36

07:40

07:54
07:56
07:57
07:58
08:01
08:02
08:06
08:10

07:30
07:31

07:33
07:37

07:50

07:15
07:16
07:17
07:18
07:19
07:30
07:31

07:33
07:37

07:50

Transporteurs
1 : Autocars Royer 68
2 : LK - Voyages Lucien Kunegel

RETOUR

Calendrier de circulation

Scolaire

Scolaire

Scolaire

Scolaire

Scolaire

Commune

Point d'arrét

—-M----

—-M----

Im-jvs-

Im-jv--

Im-jv--

ORBEY

LABAROCHE

College

Ecole Primaire

Bas d'Orbey

Pont des Allagoutes
Le Moulin

Rue des Aulnes
N°47 Route de Tannach
Tannach

Ancienne Ecole
Housserousse

Bois le Sire
L'Arrétement

La Place

Centre

Chapelle

Gazon2

Gazonl

Basse Baroche église
Gros Champs
Fiacéte

Le Chéne

Rochette

Les Coreaux
Giragoutte

Les Evaux

Les touristes

12:00

12:12
12:16
12:20
12:25
12:34
12:36
12:38
12:40
12:42

12:00

12:04
12:05
12:06
12:07
12:09
12:11

12:22
12:24
12:25
12:28
12:31
12:40

16:45

16:57
17:01
17:05
17:10
17:19
17:21
17:23
17:25
17:27

16:00
16:03
16:05
16:13
16:16
16:17
16:18
16:19
16:21
16:23

16:45
16:49

16:54
17:02
17:05
17:06
17.07
17:08
17:09
17:13

17:24
17:29
17:30
17:32
17:36
17:45

Transporteur

LK - Voyages Lucien Kunegel




